BOYS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY TIME

1 Justin Janke
2 Jack Yearian
3 Nathan Beamer
4 Peter Hogan
5 Nathan Pixler
6 James Konugres
7 Graeme Schroeder
8 Zak Kindl
9 Phillip Fishburn
10 Sam Sjoberg
11 Tibebu Proctor
12 Hayden Dressel
13 Kennan Schrag
14 Dylan Holland
15 Ryan Gregory
16 Colton Johnsen
17 Riley Allsop
18 James Mwaura
19 Cameron Carroll
20 Nick Laccinole
21 Spencer Stewart
22 Henry Hayes
23 Keegan Fitzpatrick
24 Riley Moore
25 Hunter Simpson
26 Cullen McEachern
27 Nate Pendleton
28 Erik Holm
29 Cameron Wyman
30 Ronan Price
31 Andrew Cooper
32 Silas Griffith
33 Amir Ado
34 Owen Buck
35 Tamire Proctor
36 Kenneth Rooks
37 Joe Waskom
38 Marques Chacon
39 Turlan Morlan
40 Luke Beauchamp
41 Tom Mikkelson
42 Dawson Besst
43 Ryan Cox
44 Travis Crumpler
45 Jonah Franco
46 Zachary Cushman
47 Luke Schilter
48 Matthew Chacon
49 Adam Ryan
50 Gavin Parpart
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12
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12
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9
12
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9
12
10
12
12
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12
10
12
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12
12

15:02.0
15:14.9
15:18.8
15:20.2
15:22.5
15:25.0
15:25.9
15:28.8
15:29.2
15:31.7
15:32.1
15:32.3
15:33.8
15:36.2
15:36.5
15:36.8
15:37.7
15:38.0
15:38.8
15:39.2
15:39.4
15:39.5
15:40.5
15:40.9
15:41.1
15:41.3
15:41.4
15:41.6
15:41.7
15:43.4
15:44.1
15:44.1
15:44.1
15:44.3
15:44.4
15:44.6
15:45.4
15:45.8
15:45.9
15:46.0
15:46.1
15:46.1
15:46.8
15:48.8
15:49.1
15:50.6
15:51.5
15:52.1
15:53.3
15:54.7

North Central
Bellarmine Prep
Arlington
Bishop Blanchet
Eastlake

Ballard

Tahoma

Lewis and Clark
Kamiakin

North Central
Northwest

Mt Spokane
Issaquah
Anacortes

Gig Harbor
Sehome
Sehome

Lincoln

Central Kitsap
Inglemoor
Eisenhower
Garfield
Tahoma
Richland
University
Kamiak
Eastlake

Joel Ferris
Bellarmine Prep
Eisenhower
Liberty (Issaquah)
Ridgefield

Joel Ferris
Ballard
Northwest
College Place
Mt Si

Evergreen (Seattle)
Gonzaga Prep
Interlake
Juanita
Tahoma
Bainbridge
Kamiakin
Kamiakin
Arlington

NW Christian (Lacey)
Evergreen (Seattle)
Camas
Inglemoor

3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
1A
1B/2B
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1B/2B
2A
4A
4A



BOYS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY CLASSIFICATION

Jack Yearian
Nathan Pixler
Graeme Schroeder
Zak Kindl
Kennan Schrag
Ryan Gregory
Nick Laccinole
Spencer Stewart
Keegan Fitzpatrick
Riley Moore
Hunter Simpson
Cullen McEachern
Nate Pendleton
Erik Holm
Cameron Wyman
Ronan Price
Amir Ado

Joe Waskom
Turlan Morlan
Dawson Besst
Adam Ryan
Gavin Parpart
Justin Janke
Nathan Beamer
Peter Hogan
James Konugres
Phillip Fishburn
Sam Sjoberg
Hayden Dressel
James Mwaura
Cameron Carroll
Henry Hayes
Owen Buck

Luke Beauchamp
Tom Mikkelson
Ryan Cox

Travis Crumpler
Jonah Franco
Zachary Cushman
Dylan Holland
Colton Johnsen
Riley Allsop
Andrew Cooper
Silas Griffith
Marques Chacon
Matthew Chacon
Tibebu Proctor
Tamire Proctor
Kenneth Rooks
Luke Schilter

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

9
12
11
10
12
11
11
11

9
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
10
11

15:14.9
15:22.5
15:25.9
15:28.8
15:33.8
15:36.5
15:39.2
15:39.4
15:40.5
15:40.9
15:41.1
15:41.3
15:41.4
15:41.6
15:41.7
15:43.4
15:44.1
15:45.4
15:45.9
15:46.1
15:53.3
15:54.7
15:02.0
15:18.8
15:20.2
15:25.0
15:29.2
15:31.7
15:32.3
15:38.0
15:38.8
15:39.5
15:44.3
15:46.0
15:46.1
15:46.8
15:48.8
15:49.1
15:50.6
15:36.2
15:36.8
15:37.7
15:44.1
15:44.1
15:45.8
15:52.1
15:32.1
15:44.4
15:44.6
15:51.5

Bellarmine Prep
Eastlake
Tahoma

Lewis and Clark
Issaquah

Gig Harbor
Inglemoor
Eisenhower
Tahoma
Richland
University
Kamiak
Eastlake

Joel Ferris
Bellarmine Prep
Eisenhower
Joel Ferris

Mt Si

Gonzaga Prep
Tahoma
Camas
Inglemoor
North Central
Arlington
Bishop Blanchet
Ballard
Kamiakin

North Central
Mt Spokane
Lincoln

Central Kitsap
Garfield

Ballard
Interlake
Juanita
Bainbridge
Kamiakin
Kamiakin
Arlington
Anacortes
Sehome
Sehome

Liberty (Issaquah)
Ridgefield
Evergreen (Seattle)
Evergreen (Seattle)
Northwest
Northwest
College Place

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1B/2B

NW Christian (Lacey) 1B/2B



BOYS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY GRADE

Justin Janke
Jack Yearian
Nathan Beamer
Peter Hogan
Nathan Pixler
Graeme Schroeder
Phillip Fishburn
Sam Sjoberg
Kennan Schrag
Dylan Holland
Ryan Gregory
Colton Johnsen
Riley Allsop
Cameron Carroll
Nick Laccinole
Spencer Stewart
Henry Hayes
Keegan Fitzpatrick
Hunter Simpson
Erik Holm
Andrew Cooper
Owen Buck
Marques Chacon
Luke Beauchamp
Tom Mikkelson
Ryan Cox

Travis Crumpler
Zachary Cushman
Matthew Chacon
Adam Ryan
Gavin Parpart
James Konugres
Zak Kindl

Tibebu Proctor
Hayden Dressel
Cullen McEachern
Cameron Wyman
Ronan Price
Silas Griffith

Amir Ado

Luke Schilter
James Mwaura
Nate Pendleton
Tamire Proctor
Kenneth Rooks
Turlan Morlan
Dawson Besst
Jonah Franco
Riley Moore

Joe Waskom
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12
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11
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10

9

9

15:02.0
15:14.9
15:18.8
15:20.2
15:22.5
15:25.9
15:29.2
15:31.7
15:33.8
15:36.2
15:36.5
15:36.8
15:37.7
15:38.8
15:39.2
15:39.4
15:39.5
15:40.5
15:41.1
15:41.6
15:44.1
15:44.3
15:45.8
15:46.0
15:46.1
15:46.8
15:48.8
15:50.6
15:52.1
15:53.3
15:54.7
15:25.0
15:28.8
15:32.1
15:32.3
15:41.3
15:41.7
15:43.4
15:44.1
15:44.1
15:51.5
15:38.0
15:41.4
15:44.4
15:44.6
15:45.9
15:46.1
15:49.1
15:40.9
15:45.4

North Central
Bellarmine Prep
Arlington
Bishop Blanchet
Eastlake
Tahoma
Kamiakin

North Central
Issaquah
Anacortes

Gig Harbor
Sehome
Sehome
Central Kitsap
Inglemoor
Eisenhower
Garfield
Tahoma
University

Joel Ferris
Liberty (Issaquah)
Ballard
Evergreen (Seattle)
Interlake
Juanita
Bainbridge
Kamiakin
Arlington
Evergreen (Seattle)
Camas
Inglemoor
Ballard

Lewis and Clark
Northwest

Mt Spokane
Kamiak
Bellarmine Prep
Eisenhower
Ridgefield

Joel Ferris

NW Christian (Lacey)

Lincoln
Eastlake
Northwest
College Place
Gonzaga Prep
Tahoma
Kamiakin
Richland

Mt Si

3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
1A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
1B/2B
3A
4A
1A
1B/2B
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A



BOYS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY SCHOOL

Dylan Holland
Nathan Beamer
Zachary Cushman
Ryan Cox

James Konugres
Owen Buck

Jack Yearian
Cameron Wyman
Peter Hogan
Adam Ryan
Cameron Carroll
Kenneth Rooks
Nathan Pixler
Nate Pendleton
Spencer Stewart
Ronan Price
Marques Chacon
Matthew Chacon
Henry Hayes
Ryan Gregory
Turlan Morlan
Nick Laccinole
Gavin Parpart
Luke Beauchamp
Kennan Schrag
Erik Holm

Amir Ado

Tom Mikkelson
Cullen McEachern
Phillip Fishburn
Travis Crumpler
Jonah Franco
Zak Kindl
Andrew Cooper
James Mwaura
Joe Waskom
Hayden Dressel
Justin Janke
Sam Sjoberg
Tibebu Proctor
Tamire Proctor
Luke Schilter
Riley Moore

Silas Griffith
Colton Johnsen
Riley Allsop
Graeme Schroeder
Keegan Fitzpatrick
Dawson Besst
Hunter Simpson

12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
10

9
11
12
12
11
10
11

9
11
12
12
12
12
10
12

15:36.2 Anacortes
15:18.8 Arlington
15:50.6 Arlington
15:46.8 Bainbridge
15:25.0 Ballard

15:44.3 Ballard

15:14.9 Bellarmine Prep
15:41.7 Bellarmine Prep
15:20.2 Bishop Blanchet
15:53.3 Camas

15:38.8 Central Kitsap
15:44.6 College Place
15:22.5 Eastlake
15:41.4 Eastlake
15:39.4 Eisenhower
15:43.4 Eisenhower
15:45.8 Evergreen (Seattle)
15:52.1 Evergreen (Seattle)
15:39.5 Garfield
15:36.5 Gig Harbor
15:45.9 Gonzaga Prep
15:39.2 Inglemoor
15:54.7 Inglemoor
15:46.0 Interlake
15:33.8 Issaquah
15:41.6 Joel Ferris
15:44.1 Joel Ferris
15:46.1 Juanita

15:41.3 Kamiak

15:29.2 Kamiakin
15:48.8 Kamiakin
15:49.1 Kamiakin
15:28.8 Lewis and Clark
15:44.1 Liberty (Issaquah)
15:38.0 Lincoln

15:45.4 Mt Si

15:32.3 Mt Spokane
15:02.0 North Central
15:31.7 North Central
15:32.1 Northwest
15:44.4 Northwest
15:51.5 NW Christian (Lacey)
15:40.9 Richland
15:44.1 Ridgefield
15:36.8 Sehome
15:37.7 Sehome
15:25.9 Tahoma
15:40.5 Tahoma
15:46.1 Tahoma
15:41.1 University

2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
1B/2B
4A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1B/2B
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A



2015 Boys All-State
50 Boys

0 under 15:00
2 under 15:15
9 under 15:30
36 under 15:45
50 under 15:55

0:53 from 1 to 50
15:02 to 15:55

22 from 4A
17 from 3A
7 from 2A

2 from 1A

2 from 1B/2B

31 Seniors

10 Juniors

7 Sophomores
2 Freshmen

13 All-State in 2015
out of 14 possible
returners from 2014

22 Singles

2 Arlington

2 Ballard

2 Bellarmine Prep
2 Eastlake

2 Eisenhower

2 Evergreen (Seattle)
2 Inglemoor

2 Joel Ferris

3 Kamiakin

2 North Central

2 Northwest

2 Sehome

3 Tahoma



GIRLS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY TIME

1 Jordan Oakes

2 Taylor Roe

3 Hannah Waskom

4 Abby Smith

5 Alexis Redfield

6 Yukino Parle

7 Isabelle Olive

8 Rachel Blair

9 Katie Thronson
10 Sami Corman
11 Emma Jenkins
12 Savanna Craig
13 Erin Mullins
14 Kenna Clawson
15 Pia Richards
16 Maizy Brewer
17 Abbie Steinhauer
18 Olivia Meader-Yetter
19 Brittany Aquino
20 Emily Wilson
21 Annika Reiss
22 Rachel Kastama
23 Kaili Keefe
24 Rebecca Ledsham
25 Sophie Cantine
26 Katherine Penner
27 Isa Meyers
28 Erica Simison
29 Briegan Bester
30 Melissa Hruska
31 Malia Pivec
32 Amy Jo Murphy
33 Brooke Manson
34 Cassie McKinney
35 Claire Dingus
36 Kearan Nelson
37 Mikayla Pivec
38 Erin Ripple
39 Lindsey Sydnor
40 Heidi Smith
41 McKinzi Teeples
42 Emma Sjolund
43 Jamie Smith
44 Camila David-Smith
45 Katherine Walter
46 Brenna Carlson
47 Stella Grimsted
48 Shannon Gifford
49 Micaela Kostecka
50 Abby Johnson
51 Emily Donnelly
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9
11
10
12
10
12

9
10
10
10
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11
12
11

9
12
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9
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11
11
12
10
10
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12
11
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
11

9
10
12
11
12
12
10

9
12
11
12

17:53.5
17:56.1
18:04.2
18:05.7
18:06.6
18:08.8
18:09.7
18:10.2
18:12.2
18:14.1
18:15.1
18:15.3
18:15.8
18:16.6
18:19.6
18:19.9
18:23.0
18:26.9
18:28.9
18:30.1
18:31.7
18:32.3
18:32.3
18:33.5
18:34.3
18:36.7
18:37.2
18:37.6
18:40.3
18:40.5
18:40.8
18:42.9
18:43.1
18:43.8
18:44.8
18:45.4
18:46.4
18:47.3
18:50.5
18:53.5
18:53.8
18:56.6
18:56.7
18:56.8
18:56.9
18:59.0
19:01.0
19:02.3
19:02.6
19:02.8
19:03.0

Holy Names Academy
Kamiak

Mt Si

Lewis and Clark
Zillah
Edmonds-Woodway
Garfield

Camas

Lewis and Clark
Issaquah

Camas

Mountain View
Cascade (Leavenworth)
Issaquah

Eastlake

Skyline

Mariner
Edmonds-Woodway
East Valley (Spokane)
Camas

Bellingham

Puyallup

West Valley (Yakima)
Inglemoor

Lakeside (Seattle)
Bellevue

Northwest
Eisenhower

Central Valley

Mt Si

Lynnwood
Nooksack Valley
Eastlake

Union

University

Central Valley
Lynnwood

Holy Names Academy
Mt Si

Glacier Peak
Kamiakin

Sumner

Ballard

Interlake

Mountlake Terrace
Olympia

Olympia

Hazen

Mt Spokane
Sehome

Monroe

3A
4A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
2A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
1A
4A
4A
4A
3A
1A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
2A
4A



GIRLS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY CLASSIFICATION

Taylor Roe 9 17:56.1 Kamiak 4A
Hannah Waskom 11 18:04.2 Mt Si 4A
Abby Smith 10 18:05.7 Lewis and Clark 4A
Rachel Blair 9 18:10.2 Camas 4A
Katie Thronson 10 18:12.2 Lewis and Clark 4A
Sami Corman 10 18:14.1 Issaquah 4A
Emma Jenkins 10 18:15.1 Camas 4A
Savanna Craig 11 18:15.3 Mountain View 4A
Kenna Clawson 10 18:16.6 Issaquah 4A
Pia Richards 11 18:19.6 Eastlake 4A
Maizy Brewer 12 18:19.9 Skyline 4A
Abbie Steinhauer 11 18:23.0 Mariner 4A
Emily Wilson 10 18:30.1 Camas 4A
Rachel Kastama 11 18:32.3 Puyallup 4A
Kaili Keefe 12 18:32.3 West Valley (Yakima)  4A
Rebecca Ledsham 11 18:33.5 Inglemoor 4A
Erica Simison 10 18:37.6 Eisenhower 4A
Briegan Bester 12 18:40.3 Central Valley 4A
Melissa Hruska 12 18:40.5 Mt Si 4A
Brooke Manson 10 18:43.1 Eastlake 4A
Cassie McKinney 12 18:43.8 Union 4A
Claire Dingus 10 18:44.8 University 4A
Kearan Nelson 11 18:45.4 Central Valley 4A
Lindsey Sydnor 11 18:50.5 Mt Si 4A
Brenna Carlson 12 18:59.0 Olympia 4A
Stella Grimsted 10 19:01.0 Olympia 4A
Emily Donnelly 12 19:03.0 Monroe 4A
Jordan Oakes 11 17:53.5 Holy Names Academy  3A
Yukino Parle 10 18:08.8 Edmonds-Woodway 3A
Isabelle Olive 12 18:09.7 Garfield 3A
Olivia Meader-Yetter 9 18:26.9 Edmonds-Woodway 3A
Sophie Cantine 11 18:34.3 Lakeside (Seattle) 3A
Katherine Penner 12 18:36.7 Bellevue 3A
Malia Pivec 11 18:40.8 Lynnwood 3A
Mikayla Pivec 12 18:46.4 Lynnwood 3A
Erin Ripple 11 18:47.3 Holy Names Academy  3A
Heidi Smith 11 18:53.5 Glacier Peak 3A
McKinzi Teeples 9 18:53.8 Kamiakin 3A
Emma Sjolund 10 18:56.6 Sumner 3A
Jamie Smith 12 18:56.7 Ballard 3A
Camila David-Smith 11 18:56.8 Interlake 3A
Katherine Walter 12 18:56.9 Mountlake Terrace 3A
Shannon Gifford 9 19:02.3 Hazen 3A
Micaela Kostecka 12 19:02.6 Mt Spokane 3A
Brittany Aquino 12 18:28.9 East Valley (Spokane) 2A
Annika Reiss 9 18:31.7 Bellingham 2A
Abby Johnson 11 19:02.8 Sehome 2A
Alexis Redfield 12 18:06.6 Zillah 1A
Erin Mullins 11 18:15.8 Cascade (Leavenworth) 1A
Isa Meyers 10 18:37.2 Northwest 1A

Amy Jo Murphy 12 18:42.9 Nooksack Valley 1A



GIRLS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY GRADE

Alexis Redfield
Isabelle Olive
Maizy Brewer
Brittany Aquino
Kaili Keefe
Katherine Penner
Briegan Bester
Melissa Hruska
Amy Jo Murphy
Cassie McKinney
Mikayla Pivec
Jamie Smith
Katherine Walter
Brenna Carlson
Micaela Kostecka
Emily Donnelly
Jordan Oakes
Hannah Waskom
Savanna Craig
Erin Mullins

Pia Richards
Abbie Steinhauer
Rachel Kastama
Rebecca Ledsham
Sophie Cantine
Malia Pivec
Kearan Nelson
Erin Ripple
Lindsey Sydnor
Heidi Smith
Camila David-Smith
Abby Johnson
Abby Smith
Yukino Parle
Katie Thronson
Sami Corman
Emma Jenkins
Kenna Clawson
Emily Wilson

Isa Meyers

Erica Simison
Brooke Manson
Claire Dingus
Emma Sjolund
Stella Grimsted
Taylor Roe
Rachel Blair
Olivia Meader-Yetter
Annika Reiss
McKinzi Teeples
Shannon Gifford

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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18:06.6
18:09.7
18:19.9
18:28.9

Zillah

Garfield

Skyline

East Valley (Spokane)

18:32.3 West Valley (Yakima)

18:36.7
18:40.3
18:40.5
18:42.9
18:43.8
18:46.4
18:56.7
18:56.9
18:59.0
19:02.6
19:03.0
17:53.5
18:04.2
18:15.3
18:15.8
18:19.6
18:23.0
18:32.3
18:33.5
18:34.3
18:40.8
18:45.4
18:47.3
18:50.5
18:53.5
18:56.8
19:02.8
18:05.7
18:08.8
18:12.2
18:14.1
18:15.1
18:16.6
18:30.1
18:37.2
18:37.6
18:43.1
18:44.8
18:56.6
19:01.0
17:56.1
18:10.2
18:26.9
18:31.7
18:53.8
19:02.3

Bellevue

Central Valley

Mt Si

Nooksack Valley
Union

Lynnwood

Ballard

Mountlake Terrace
Olympia

Mt Spokane

Monroe

Holy Names Academy
Mt Si

Mountain View
Cascade (Leavenworth)
Eastlake

Mariner

Puyallup

Inglemoor

Lakeside (Seattle)
Lynnwood

Central Valley

Holy Names Academy
Mt Si

Glacier Peak
Interlake

Sehome

Lewis and Clark
Edmonds-Woodway
Lewis and Clark
Issaquah

Camas

Issaquah

Camas

Northwest
Eisenhower
Eastlake

University

Sumner

Olympia

Kamiak

Camas
Edmonds-Woodway
Bellingham
Kamiakin

Hazen

1A
3A
4A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

3A
4A

4A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
1A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A



GIRLS WSCCA 2015 ALL-STATE TEAM BY SCHOOL

Jamie Smith 12 18:56.7 Ballard 3A
Katherine Penner 12 18:36.7 Bellevue 3A
Annika Reiss 9 18:31.7 Bellingham 2A
Rachel Blair 9 18:10.2 Camas 4A
Emma Jenkins 10 18:15.1 Camas 4A
Emily Wilson 10 18:30.1 Camas 4A
Erin Mullins 11 18:15.8 Cascade (Leavenworth) 1A
Briegan Bester 12 18:40.3 Central Valley 4A
Kearan Nelson 11 18:45.4 Central Valley 4A
Brittany Aquino 12 18:28.9 East Valley (Spokane) 2A
Pia Richards 11 18:19.6 Eastlake 4A
Brooke Manson 10 18:43.1 Eastlake 4A
Yukino Parle 10 18:08.8 Edmonds-Woodway 3A
Olivia Meader-Yetter 9 18:26.9 Edmonds-Woodway 3A
Erica Simison 10 18:37.6 Eisenhower 4A
Isabelle Olive 12 18:09.7 Garfield 3A
Heidi Smith 11 18:53.5 Glacier Peak 3A
Shannon Gifford 9 19:02.3 Hazen 3A
Jordan Oakes 11 17:53.5 Holy Names Academy 3A
Erin Ripple 11 18:47.3 Holy Names Academy  3A
Rebecca Ledsham 11 18:33.5 Inglemoor 4A
Camila David-Smith 11 18:56.8 Interlake 3A
Sami Corman 10 18:14.1 Issaquah 4A
Kenna Clawson 10 18:16.6 Issaquah 4A
Taylor Roe 9 17:56.1 Kamiak 4A
McKinzi Teeples 9 18:53.8 Kamiakin 3A
Sophie Cantine 11 18:34.3 Lakeside (Seattle) 3A
Abby Smith 10 18:05.7 Lewis and Clark 4A
Katie Thronson 10 18:12.2 Lewis and Clark 4A
Malia Pivec 11 18:40.8 Lynnwood 3A
Mikayla Pivec 12 18:46.4 Lynnwood 3A
Abbie Steinhauer 11 18:23.0 Mariner 4A
Emily Donnelly 12 19:03.0 Monroe 4A
Savanna Craig 11 18:15.3 Mountain View 4A
Katherine Walter 12 18:56.9 Mountlake Terrace 3A
Hannah Waskom 11 18:04.2 Mt Si 4A
Melissa Hruska 12 18:40.5 Mt Si 4A
Lindsey Sydnor 11 18:50.5 Mt Si 4A
Micaela Kostecka 12 19:02.6 Mt Spokane 3A
Amy Jo Murphy 12 18:42.9 Nooksack Valley 1A
Isa Meyers 10 18:37.2 Northwest 1A
Brenna Carlson 12 18:59.0 Olympia 4A
Stella Grimsted 10 19:01.0 Olympia 4A
Rachel Kastama 11 18:32.3 Puyallup 4A
Abby Johnson 11 19:02.8 Sehome 2A
Maizy Brewer 12 18:19.9 Skyline 4A
Emma Sjolund 10 18:56.6 Sumner 3A
Cassie McKinney 12 18:43.8 Union 4A
Claire Dingus 10 18:44.8 University 4A
Kaili Keefe 12 18:32.3 West Valley (Yakima)  4A

Alexis Redfield 12 18:06.6 Zillah 1A



2015 Girls All-State
51 Girls

2 under 18:00

10 under 18:15
19 under 18:30
35 under 18:45
46 under 19:00
51 under 19:03

1:09 from 1to 51
17:54 to 19:03

27 from 4A
17 from 3A
3 from 2A

4 from 1A

0 from 1B/2B

16 Seniors

16 Juniors

13 Sophomores
6 Freshmen

22 All-State in 2015
out of 31 possible
returners from 2014

29 Singles

3 Camas

2 Central Valley
2 Eastlake

2 Edmonds-Woodway
2 Holy Names
2 Issaquah

2 Lewis & Clark
2 Lynnwood

3 Mt Si

2 Olympia



